TITECHE BEEETEAR (BHAKAEERO)

BHAKBAR AR SR ACHE Y B BUOKEE
=ENS At A+ A {+
m3 m3| B ke m3
1H 0.00 10 74.0 | &A@ 1H 0 1H 5.51
2H 2.85 2H 69.0 | H@® 2H 12,430 2 H 5.36
3H 0.00 3H 64.0 | H@® 3H 8,300 3H 5.40
48 25.26 4H 80.0 | H@ 48 12,460 4H 5.39
5H 2.93 s | 1020 | 5@ 58 8,300 58 5.43
6H 0.00 6H 9.0 | H@® 6H 8,310 60 5.52
7H 0.00 7H 93.0 | H@® 7R 0 7H 5.38
8 I 0.00 8 85.0 | H#(® 8H 0 8H 5.49
9H 2.87 9H 81.0 | H{D 9H 12,470 9H 5.49
108 0.00 e | 70 | H#@ 10H 12,460 10H 5.44
118 0.00 118 | 70 | #@ 11H 8,310 L11H 5.41
128 26.95 128 | 920 | H#@ 128 8,270 120 5.32
13H 0.00 138 | 1160 | H@ 13H 12,450 138 5.49
14H 2.87 148 | 1130 | H#@® 14H 0 14A 5.34
150 0.00 158 | 1080 | #{® 150 0 158 5.44
167 0.00 16A | 1010 | #@® 168 8,310 16A 5.39
17H 9.89 17H | 96.0 | #{@D 176 12,460 170 5.53
18R 0.00 18 | 9.0 | 5@ 18H 12,450 18H 5.35
19H 2.94 19H | 830 | #@® 19H 16,600 19 5.49
20H 0.00 208 | 800 | H® 20H 4,150 208 5.43
21H 0.00 218 | 720 | #@® 21H 0 91 H 5.32
22H 2.89 228 | 68.0 | HE® 22 H 0 22 H 5.46
230 0.00 238 | 570 | 5@ 23 H 0 23 H 5.36
24H 26.04 24F | 740 | A@® 24 16,620 24 5.43
25H 0.00 258 | 95.0 | H® 95H 16,550 25H 5.43
26 H 3.00 26H | 9.0 | AE@® 26 H 16,600 26 H 5.46
27H 0.00 278 | 860 | H® °TH 8,290 97TH 5.43
28 H 0.00 28 78.0 | HE 28H 0 28 H 5.41
29H 2.97 298 | 720 | BHE® 29 H 0 29 A 5.49
30H 28.84 0 | 910 | 5@ 30H 16,590 30H 5.30
A
aat | 133.30 7y | 852 | a8t [ 232,380 | AFF | 162.69




THTECA E EEREEA®R (BHKLEREZRO)

J7R 75 e 4l H B BAFHE KEFERE
=EN H{F Bf |fIBA—F— | HAA—F— EHE
kwh m3
1B 0.0 1A 469.0 18 2034.672 | 2034.672 0.000
2H 0.0 20 525.0 28 2034.672 | 2036.621 1.949
3H 0.0 36 547.0 38 | 2036.621 | 2037.947 1.326
4H 0.0 40 530.0 4H | 2037.947 | 2039.350 1.403
5H 290.0 50 493.0 5H | 2039.350 | 2042.031 2.681
6H 0.0 6H 507.0 6H | 2042.031 | 2046.012 3.981
7H 0.0 7H 468.0 7TH | 2046.012 | 2046.012 0.000
8H 0.0 8H 490.0 88 | 2046.012 | 2046.012 0.000
o[ 0.0 9H 540.0 98 | 2046.012 | 2048.373 2.361
10H 0.0 108 555.0 108 | 2048.373 | 2051.984 3.611
117 380.0 118 538.0 118 | 2051.984 | 2054.207 2.223
12H 0.0 128 528.0 12H | 2054.207 | 2056.660 2.453
13H 0.0 130 548.0 135 | 2056.660 | 2060.621 3.961
14H 0.0 141 494.0 14H | 2060.621 | 2060.621 0.000
15H 0.0 150 465.0 158 | 2060.621 | 2060.621 0.000
16H 0.0 16 R 554.0 165 | 2060.621 | 2062.469 1.848
17H 0.0 17H 569.0 17H | 2062.469 | 2063.722 1.253
18R 0.0 18H 553.0 18R | 2083.722 | 2065.019 1.297
19R 0.0 19H 546.0 198 | 2065.019 | 2067.683 2.664
20H 0.0 20H 559.0 208 | 2067.683 | 2072.044 4,361
218 0.0 21H 493.0 218 | 2072.044 | 2072.044 0.000
228 0.0 22 [ 477.0 220 | 2072.044 | 2072.044 0.000
23H 0.0 23H 484.0 230 | 2072.044 | 2072.044 -0.000
24H 0.0 24H 539.0 248 | 2072.044 | 2073.434 1.390
25H 250.0 25H 546.0 258 | 2073.434 | 2074.796 1.362
26H 0.0 26 H 552.0 268 | 2074.796 | 2077.516 2.720
27H 0.0 27H 533.0 278 | 2077.516 | 2078.992 1.476
28H 0.0 28 H 486.0 288 | 2078.992 | 2078.992 0.000
29H 0.0 29 H 473.0 298 | 2078.992 | 2078.992 0.000
30H 0.0 30H 572.0 308 | 2078.992 | 2081.782 2.790
aF 920.0 &t 15,633.0 A — — 47.110




